LDS SPRING
CUP with a
projecting
bushing to
prevent steel to
steel contact.
Rod can swing
30° before

TYPE Capacity
(Kg)
Spring
constant
(Kgf/mm)
Deflection
(mm) Color
Dimension (mm)
Spring Only
A B C D E F G Hanging
Bolt
Ø
D
Freight
height
SH-A-10 3 ~ 10 0.4 25 Pink
172 90 38 76 82 50 70 M10
44
76
SH-A-25 15 ~ 25 1.0 25 Yellow
SH-A-50 30 ~ 50 2.0 25 Red
SH-A-75 55 ~ 75 3.0 25 Black
SH-A-100 80 ~ 100 4.0 25 Blue
SH-B-150 110 ~ 150 6.0 25 Brown
215 122 45 100 118 60 90 M12
60
  105
SH-B-200 160 ~ 200 8.0 25 White
SH-B-300 220 ~ 300 12.0 25 Orange
SH-B-400 320 ~ 400 16.0 25 Pink
SH-C-500 420 ~ 500 20.0 25 Green
241 143 50 100 128 70 100 M16
72
122
SH-C-600 520 ~ 600 24.0 25 Blue
SH-C-750 620 ~750 30.0 25 Black
      SH
SPRING HANGER ISOLATOR
                    1” (25mm) Deflection
DRAWING